Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in
favour of(NAMES)

ANGELINE
ARAUJO
TELLIS

MERCIANA
MENDES

SANDRA
RODRIGUES

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- St. Ann's
high School
Room No. 1,
Raidor,
Quelossim

75

261

‘ 164

500

02

502

2- Govt.

Middle

School,
Curpavaddo
(Room No.1)

52

218

‘ 143

413

06

419

3- Govt.

Middle

School,
Curpavaddo
(Room No.2)

70

311

‘ 130

511

02

513

4- Vidhya
Vihar
School,
Thana,
Cortalim
(North Wing)

44

105

‘ 129

278

08

286

5- Vidhya
Vihar
School,
Thana,
Cortalim
(South
Wing)

59

231

‘ 140

430

02

432

6- Govt.
Primary
School,
Sotrant,
Cortalim
(Room No.1)

69

367

‘ 116

552

04

556

7- Govt.
Primary
School,
Sotrant,
Cortalim
(Room No.2)

59

262

‘ 110

431

07

438

8- Our Lady
Of Perpetual
Sucour High
School,
Cortalim
(East Wing)

16

215

‘ 119

350

02

352




9- Our Lady
Of Perpetual
Sucour High
School,
Cortalim
(West Wing)

70

‘ 273

116

459

03

462

10

10- Consua
Church Hall,
Consua

97

‘ 476

135

708

07

715

11

11-
Government
Primary
School,
Arossim
(Room No.1)

68

‘ 115

182

365

05

370

12

12-
Government
Primary
School,
Arossim
(Room No.2)

70

‘ 175

147

392

397

13

13- St.
Thomas High
School,
Cansualim
(Room No 1)

59

‘ 163

166

388

392

14

14- St.
Thomas High
School,
Cansualim
(Room No 2)

31

‘ 179

182

392

10

402

15

15- St.
Thomas High
School,
Cansualim
(Room No 3)

39

‘ 106

118

263

266

16

16-
Multipurpose
Cyclone
Shelter
(MPCS),
Cuelim

98

‘ 290

149

537

20

557

17

17- Sports
Complex,
Velsao

21

233

331

335

18

18- Infant
Jesus
Academy,
Velsao
(Room No.
1)

65

‘ 290

190

545

12

557




19

19- Infant
Jesus
Academy,
Velsao
(Room No.
2)

184

213

455

458

20

20- Custom
Out Post,
Kholl,
Issorcim

‘ 66

111

119

296

300

21

21-
Government
Primary
School,
Bogmalo
(Room
No.1).

492

169

698

14

712

22

22-
Government
Primary
School,
Bogmalo
(Room
No.2).

‘ 23

298

187

508

515

Total number of
Votes recorded

at Polling
Station

‘ 1246 ‘ 5199 ‘ 3357

9802

134

9936

Number of

Votes recorded
on Postal Ballot

paper

38

38

Total Votes

Polled

‘ 1250 ‘ 5224 ‘ 3366

9840

134

9974




