

Sr. No	PS No./ Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)			Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ANGELINE ARAUJO TELLIS	MERCIANA MENDES	SANDRA RODRIGUES				
1	1- St. Ann's high School Room No. 1, Raidor, Quelossim	75	261	164	500	02	502	0
2	2- Govt. Middle School, Curpavaddo (Room No.1)	52	218	143	413	06	419	0
3	3- Govt. Middle School, Curpavaddo (Room No.2)	70	311	130	511	02	513	0
4	4- Vidhya Vihar School, Thana, Cortalim (North Wing)	44	105	129	278	08	286	0
5	5- Vidhya Vihar School, Thana, Cortalim (South Wing)	59	231	140	430	02	432	0
6	6- Govt. Primary School, Sotrant, Cortalim (Room No.1)	69	367	116	552	04	556	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Sotrant, Cortalim (Room No.2)	59	262	110	431	07	438	0
8	8- Our Lady Of Perpetual Sucour High School, Cortalim (East Wing)	16	215	119	350	02	352	0

9	9- Our Lady Of Perpetual Succour High School, Cortalim (West Wing)	70	273	116	459	03	462	0
10	10- Consua Church Hall, Consua	97	476	135	708	07	715	0
11	11- Government Primary School, Arossim (Room No.1)	68	115	182	365	05	370	0
12	12- Government Primary School, Arossim (Room No.2)	70	175	147	392	5	397	0
13	13- St. Thomas High School, Cansualim (Room No 1)	59	163	166	388	4	392	0
14	14- St. Thomas High School, Cansualim (Room No 2)	31	179	182	392	10	402	0
15	15- St. Thomas High School, Cansualim (Room No 3)	39	106	118	263	3	266	0
16	16- Multipurpose Cyclone Shelter (MPCS), Cuelim	98	290	149	537	20	557	0
17	17- Sports Complex, Velsao	21	77	233	331	4	335	0
18	18- Infant Jesus Academy, Velsao (Room No. 1)	65	290	190	545	12	557	0

19	19- Infant Jesus Academy, Velsao (Room No. 2)	58	184	213	455	3	458	0
20	20- Custom Out Post, Kholl, Issorcim	66	111	119	296	4	300	0
21	21- Government Primary School, Bogmalo (Room No.1).	37	492	169	698	14	712	0
22	22- Government Primary School, Bogmalo (Room No.2).	23	298	187	508	7	515	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		1246	5199	3357	9802	134	9936	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		4	25	9	38	0	38	0
Total Votes Polled		1250	5224	3366	9840	134	9974	0